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HocusHocus
PocusPocus
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27
years

of experience

5000
unique

products 

8
multil ingual

service

14000m2

warehouse
& manufacturing 

area

5
international

fairs

300
employees

PartyDeco is a designer, producer and importer
of wedding and theme decorations. We have
been on the market since 1995. We provide
5.000 unique products that are compatible

with the latest trends. 
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Grow your business
with our Marketing Support

PH OTO S VI D E O S C R O S S  S E L L I N G I N T E G R AT I O N S O C I A L  M E D I A

O N L I N E  S A L E S M E R C H A N D I S I N G CATA LO G U E FO R  M E D I A

Ready-made, fresh marketing content for free!

Log in to our shop and discover all the tools
to support your sales:

materials
to download

Professional photos and videos, banners, ready-made 
formats for social media
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PRODUCT DATA
Always in the specified format and as up-to-date as possible.

ORDERS that reach us immediately.

INVOICES
Don’t wait for a document to be delivered. Download
it immediately.

LOGISTICS
Predictable delivery and tracking.

In brief, API (Application Programming Interface) allows 
your shop to communicate with our platform. This means 
great time savings for you, thanks to automation and
a smoothly running business!

If you have any questions, please contact us:

api .support@partydeco.com
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Our in-house developed tool to quickly download hundreds
of our arrangement photos.

Order, download, promote, and sell!

Photopacker
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Order products, download our stunning images,
and promoteand sell right away!

Did you know that you can immediately download photos 
to all products while placing the order? Search for the 
option in the shopping cart.

You can also download images for selected collections
if you prefer.

Step 1

Step 1 Step 2
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Fa In Ig Yt P

Follow us on social  media!
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of contentsof contents

Browse our
Halloween
trendbook

as you like:
by occasion
or product
category.
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2022 Halloween2022 Halloween
trendstrends
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It’s just a bunch of HOCUS POCUS!
The black cat murmured on the windowsill, 
the witch stirred in the magical cauldron 
one last time.... PUFF! See what has emerged 
from the smoke cloud.

Immerse yourself into the world of magic
and sorcery with our new collection of 
shimmering colours and holo effects.
Not only friendly purple ghosts will surprise
you in it ;)

Hocus PocusHocus Pocus
NEW!
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1.   Foil balloon     64.5 x 109.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB144    FB144-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     73.5 x 101 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB142    FB142-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     119.5 x 51 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB146    FB146-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon     96 x 95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB151    FB151-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     41 x 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB152    FB152-KARTON

1 2

3

4

5
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1.   Foil balloon     89.5 x 116.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB145    FB145-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     40,5 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB153    FB153-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB150    FB150-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB149    FB149-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     66.5 x 57.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB143    FB143-KARTON

1

2

3

4

5
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Balloon garland     210 x 120 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 30     GBN17    GBN17-KARTON
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1

1.   Hat     % 19 cm  # 32 cm    /  1 pc  /  ^ 40     CWH2-010    CWH2-010-KARTON
2.  Hair clips     3 pcs  /  ^ 48     SPW2    SPW2-KARTON

3.   Collar pin     $  13.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     PNL4    PNL4-KARTON
4.   Collar pin     $  13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     PNL5    PNL5-KARTON
5.   Temporary tattoos     20 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT9    TAT9-KARTON
6.   Wall stickers     4 x 14 pcs  /  ^ 50     NNS3    NNS3-KARTON

5

6

3 4

2
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3 4

1.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-327-000
2.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-326-000

3.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      SB14P-327-000-6
4.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      SB14P-326-000-6

5.   Honeycomb decoration     # 24 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 48     DB1    DB1-KARTON

1 2

5
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1.   Gift bag     8 x 14 x 18 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP27    TNP27-KARTON
2.   Gift bag     8 x 14 x 18 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP26    TNP26-KARTON

1 2
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Foil balloon     60 x 101 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB117    FB117-KARTON

They’re black, big, and scary... but just 
stomp your foot and they’ll scatter into 
the corners. Also, watch out for the
giant orange pumpkins rolling around 
on the ground and floating in the air! 

Itsy BitsyItsy Bitsy
SpiderSpider
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1.   Foil balloon     40 x 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB106    FB106-KARTON
2.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-292-010

3.   Boxes for popcorn     7 x 7 x 12.5  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 40     POP13    POP13-KARTON
4.   Decorations     3 x 3 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 40     PHK10    PHK10-KARTON
5.   Confetti     1.2 x 1.2 cm  /  15 g  /  ^ 125     KONS23    KONS23-KARTON

6.   Spiderweb     60 g  /   ^ 40     PH60-008    PH60-008-KARTON
7.   Spiderweb     60 g  /   ^ 40     PH60-010    PH60-010-KARTON

1 2

6 7

3 54
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1.   Temporary tattoos     12 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT6    TAT6-KARTON
2.   Hat      % 19 cm  # 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 40     CWH1    CWH1-KARTON

3.   Headband     % 17 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     WIAN1-008    WIAN1-008-KARTON
4.   Gift bag     14 x 18 x 8 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 12     TNP6    TNP6-KARTON

5.   Wand     8.5 x 36 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD2-019    STD2-019-KARTON
6.   Cape     1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR2-010    STR2-010-KARTON
7.   Skirt     1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR3-010    STR3-010-KARTON

6 7

1

2

3

4 5
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Create a Halloween vibe at your 
party with our mischievous cat 
and spook-tacular DIY cat column. 
Be careful! The black cat can run 
across your path! This collection is a 
fun adventure that will bring joy to 
any child. MEOWWW

Spooky Spooky 
HalloweenHalloween
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1.   UV Balloons     % 27 cm  /  3 pcs     BU12-1-000-3
2.   Glossy Balloons     % 12 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-5-019-50
3.   Glossy Balloons     % 12 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-5-014-50

4.   Glossy Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-019-50     % 30 cm  /  10 pcs     CHB1-019-10
5.   Glossy Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-014-50     % 30 cm  /  10 pcs     CHB1-014-10

6.   Balloons bouquet     83 x 140 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 32     GBN11    GBN11-KARTON
7.   Garland     150 x 11 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL26-019ME    GL26-019ME-KARTON

8.   Garland     150 x 11 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL26-010    GL26-010-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     48 x 36 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB84    FB84-KARTON

1

6

9

2 3

4 5

7 8
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1.   Foil balloon     80 x 52 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB38    FB38-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     84 x 100 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB45    FB45-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     48 x 68 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB51    FB51-KARTON

PinkPink
HalloweenHalloween

1 2

3

Terrrrrribly cute and verrrrry pink 
- proof that pastels can be for 
Halloween too! Who would have 
thought that our iconic bat and 
skeleton would find their way 
into this pink candy world.
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1.   Gift Bags     14 x 18 x 8 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 12     TNP5    TNP5-KARTON
2.   Pinata     41.5 x 50 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 6     PIN9    PIN9-KARTON

3.   Paper decorations     23 x 23 cm, 18 x 18 cm (2x)  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 50     DNT9-019M    DNT9-019M-KARTON
4.   Tissue Garland     400 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRB14    GRB14-KARTON

5.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-010    KB10-010-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-010    KB20-010-KARTON

6.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-081J    KB10-081J-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-081J    KB20-081J-KARTON

7.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-008    KB10-008-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-008    KB20-008-KARTON

1

2

3

4

5 6 7



36



37

1.   Napkins     11 x 14 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK5    SPK5-KARTON
2.   Napkins     16 x 9 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK6    SPK6-KARTON

3.   Paper plates     25 x 22 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP62    TPP62-KARTON
4.   Paper plates     22 x 20 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP60    TPP60-KARTON

5.   Paper cups     220 ml  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     KPP61-EU1    KPP61-EU1-KARTON
KPP61-EU2    KPP61-EU2-KARTON  /  KPP61-EU3    KPP61-EU3-KARTON

6.   Paper straws     # 19.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP1-010    SPP1-010-KARTON
  # 19.5 cm  /  250 pcs  /  ^ 40     SPP1-010-250    SPP1-010-250-KARTON

7.   Wooden Cutlery     # 16cm  /  18 pcs  /  ^ 50     SDR11-010    SDR11-010-KARTON
8.   Treat bags     8 x 18 x 6 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     TNS11    TNS11-KARTON

4 5

1 2 3

6 7 8
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ProductsProducts

by categoryby category
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1.   Foil balloon     64.5 x 109.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB144    FB144-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     89.5 x 116.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB145    FB145-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     66.5 x 57.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB143    FB143-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     73.5 x 101 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB142    FB142-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     41 x 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB152    FB152-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     40,5 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB153    FB153-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     119.5 x 51 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB146    FB146-KARTON

8.   Foil balloon     96 x 95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB151    FB151-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB150    FB150-KARTON

10.   Foil balloon     % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB149    FB149-KARTON

Foil balloonsFoil balloons package
1 pc

1 2 3

4 5 7

8 9 10

6
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1.   Foil balloon     60 x 101 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB117    FB117-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     66 x 75 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB100    FB100-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     80 x 52 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB38    FB38-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon     40 x 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB106    FB106-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     48 x 36 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB84    FB84-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     48 x 36 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB47    FB47-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     48 x 68 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB51    FB51-KARTON

8.   Foil balloon     84 x 100 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB45    FB45-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     % 60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB16M-019    FB16M-019-KARTON

4 5 6

1 2 3

7 8 9
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1.   Foil balloon     % 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB78M-019    FB78M-019-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     % 48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-019    FB3M-019-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     % 48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-018    FB3M-018-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon     % 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB78M-019    FB78M-019-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     % 48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3I-017    FB3I-017-KARTON

6.   Foil balloon     % 48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-081J    FB3M-081J-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon      % 48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-006    FB3M-006-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     % 48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-010    FB3M-010-KARTON

9.   Foil balloon     % 12 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50      FB119M-018    FB119M-018-KARTON
10.   Foil balloon     % 12 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50      FB119M-019    FB119M-019-KARTON
11.   Foil balloon      % 25 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB120M-018    FB120M-018-KARTON
12.   Foil balloon     % 25 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB120M-019    FB120M-019-KARTON

1

4

2 3

5 6

7 8

11 129 10
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1.   Helium tank     aprox 0.20 m3  /   1 pc     BZH1-30-081
2.   Helium tankaprox 0.20 m3  /  1 pc     BZH1-30-103

3.   Hand balloon pump     1 pc  /  ^ 72     POR2    POR2-KARTON
4.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-019    CZ1-019-KARTON
5.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-010    CZ1-010-KARTON

6.   Plastic ribbon     5 mm x 225 m  /  1 pcs  /  ^ 50     PRM5-019    PRM5-019-KARTON
7.   Plastic ribbon     5 mm x 225 m  /  1 pcs  /  ^ 50     PRP5-010    PRP5-010-KARTON

3

4 5

1 2 6 7
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1.   Balloon garland     210 x 120 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 30     GBN17    GBN17-KARTON
2.   Balloons bouquet     83 x 140 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 32     GBN11    GBN11-KARTON
3.   Balloons bouquet     83 x 140 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 32     GBN12    GBN12-KARTON

4.   Balloon garland      $ 200 cm  /  1 pc     GBN2

Balloon bouquetsBalloon bouquets
& garlands& garlands

1

2 3

4
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LatexLatex
balloonsballoons
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Balloon setsBalloon sets package
6 pcs

SB14P-327-000-6 SB14P-326-000-6

SB14P-292-010-6

SB14P-130-005-6SB14P-122-010-6

Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      symbol
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Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     symbol

SB14P-327-000 SB14P-326-000

SB14P-122-010 SB14P-130-005 SB14P-292-010

Balloons with printBalloons with print package50 pcs
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Glossy Balloons     % 30 cm  /  10 pcs     CHB1-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-colour no.-50

Glossy Balloons     % 60 cm  /  1 pc     OLBOM-G-colour no.

GlossyGlossy
BalloonsBalloons

package50 pcs

package10 pcs

package
1 pc

019R 019 018

Jumbo GlossyJumbo Glossy
BalloonsBalloons

019R019 018 014 012B 001

019 019R 018C 018 014 012B 001

Glossy Balloons     % 12 cm  /  50 pcs     CHB1-5-colour no.-50
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LED & UV balloonsLED & UV balloons

JumboJumbo
BalloonsBalloons

package
1 pc

Jumbo Balloons     % 1 m  /  1 pc     OLBO-colour no.     % 60 cm  /  1 pc     OLBOM-colour no.
*available in size 1 m

**available in size 60 cm

1.   UV Balloons     % 27 cm  /  3 pcs     BU12-1-000-3
2.   LED Balloons     % 30 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     BL12-3-000    BL12-3-000-KARTON
3.   LED Balloons     % 30 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     BL12-3-008    BL12-3-008-KARTON

1 2 3

004J** 009* 004*

007* 096** 025*
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EcoEco
BalloonsBalloons

package100 pcs

package10 pcs

Pastel Eco Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO30P-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO30P-colour no.
% 26 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO26P-colour no.-10     % 26 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO26P-colour no.

014 002 004J 081 080

Metallic Eco Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO30M-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO30M-colour no.
% 26 cm  /  10 pcs     ECO26M-colour no.-10     % 26 cm  /  100 pcs     ECO26M-colour no.

014 002 004 081 080

075 005 103 102J 010

075 005 103 102J 010
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RainbowRainbow
BalloonsBalloons

Pastel Rainbow Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     RB30P-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     RB30P-colour no.
% 23 cm  /  10 pcs     RB23P-colour no.-10     % 23 cm  /  100 pcs     RB23P-colour no.

014 080 081 005 007

Metallic Rainbow Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     RB30M-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     RB30M-colour no.
% 23 cm  /  10 pcs     RB23M-colour no.-10     % 23 cm  /  100 pcs     RB23M-colour no.

014 080 081 005 007

package100 pcs

package10 pcs

102 018019 010103

012 010103
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StrongStrong
BalloonsBalloons

Pastel Strong Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     SB14P-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-colour no.-50     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     SB14P-colour no.
% 27 cm  /  10 pcs     SB12P-colour no.-10     % 27 cm  /  50 pcs     SB12P-colour no.-50     % 27 cm  /  100 pcs     SB12P-colour no.

% 23 cm  /  100 pcs     SB10P-colour no.
% 12 cm  /  100 pcs     SB5P-colour no.

Metallic Strong Balloons
% 30 cm  /  10 pcs     SB14M-colour no.-10     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14M-colour no.-50     % 30 cm  /  100 pcs     SB14M-colour no.
% 27 cm  /  10 pcs     SB12M-colour no.-10     % 27 cm  /  50 pcs     SB12M-colour no.-50     % 27 cm  /  100 pcs     SB12M-colour no.

% 23 cm  /  100 pcs     SB10M-colour no.
% 12 cm  /  100 pcs     SB5M-colour no.

004 004J 080 006 005

005J 075J 103 102 010

062 004J 081 006 005

005J 019 103 102 010

package100 pcs

package50 pcs

package10 pcs
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Costumes, HalloweenCostumes, Halloween
accesoriesaccesories

1.   Hat     % 19 cm  # 32 cm    /  1 pc  /  ^ 40     CWH2-010    CWH2-010-KARTON
2.   Hat     % 19 cm  # 35 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 40     CWH1    CWH1-KARTON

3.  Hair clips     3 pcs  /  ^ 48     SPW2    SPW2-KARTON
4.   Collar pin     $  13.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     PNL4    PNL4-KARTON
5.   Collar pin      $  13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     PNL5    PNL5-KARTON

6.   Headband     % 17 cm    /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     WIAN1-008    WIAN1-008-KARTON
7.   Headband     % 12 cm    /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD3-019    STD3-019-KARTON

8.   Headband     25 x 19 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP16-076J    OP16-076J-KARTON
9.   Crown     % 8.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD1-019    STD1-019-KARTON

10.   Hat and eye band     hat: % 23 x 18 cm   # 14 cm    eye band: 7 x 5.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CPP17    CPP17-KARTON

1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8 9

10



57



58

1.   Temporary tattoos     20 pc  /  ^ 40     TAT9    TAT9-KARTON
2.   Boa     $  180 cm    1 pc  /  ^ 50     BOA-025    BOA-025-KARTON

3.   Temporary tattoos     12 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT6    TAT6-KARTON
4.   Skirt      1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR3-010    STR3-010-KARTON
5.   Cape     1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR2-010    STR2-010-KARTON

6.   Wand     8.5 x 36 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD2-019    STD2-019-KARTON
7.   Skirt      1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR3    STR3-KARTON
8.   Cape     1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR2    STR2-KARTON

9.   Angel’s wings     75 x 30 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     SK4-025    SK4-025-KARTON
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Treat BagsTreat Bags

1.   Boxes for popcorn     7 x 7 x 12.5  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 40     POP13    POP13-KARTON
2.   Treat bags     8 x 18 x 6 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     TNS11    TNS11-KARTON

3.   Gift Bags     14 x 18 x 8 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 12     TNP5    TNP5-KARTON
4.   Gift Bags     14 x 18 x 8 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 12     TNP6    TNP6-KARTON
5.   Gift bag     8 x 14 x 18 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP27    TNP27-KARTON
6.   Gift bag     8 x 14 x 18 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TNP26    TNP26-KARTON

1 2 3
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1.   Wall stickers     4 x 14 pcs  /  ^ 50     NNS3    NNS3-KARTON
2.   Paper decorations     23 x 23 cm, 18 x 18 cm (2x)  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 50     DNT9-019M    DNT9-019M-KARTON

3.   Decorations     3 x 3 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 40     PHK10    PHK10-KARTON
4.   Honeycomb decoration     # 24 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 48     DB1    DB1-KARTON

5.   Pinata     41.5 x 50 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 6     PIN9    PIN9-KARTON
6.   Paper decorations     47 x 23 cm, 37 x 19 cm, 31 x 14 cm  /  3 pcs  /  ^ 80     ZHN1    ZHN1-KARTON

7.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-081J    KB10-081J-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-081J    KB20-081J-KARTON

8.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-008    KB10-008-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-008    KB20-008-KARTON

9.   Honeycomb ball     % 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB10-010    KB10-010-KARTON
% 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KB20-010    KB20-010-KARTON

Halloween decorationsHalloween decorations

7 8 9
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6

1.   Banner     210 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL12    GRL12-KARTON
2.   Banner     160 x 22 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL50-019M    GRL50-019M-KARTON

3.   Banner     175 x 20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 40     GRL47    GRL47-KARTON
4.   Tissue Garland     400 x 10 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRB14    GRB14-KARTON

5.   Garland     215 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FLG12    FLG12-KARTON
6.   Garland     215 x 13 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FLG13-019M    FLG13-019M-KARTON

7.   Mirror letter     15 - 88 x 60 - 61 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     HP1-letter-019    HP1-letter-019-KARTON
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1.   Garland     150 x 11 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL26-019ME    GL26-019ME-KARTON
2.   Garland     150 x 11 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL26-010    GL26-010-KARTON

3.   Hanging decorations Swirls     # 60 cm  /  5 pcs  /  ^ 50     SWID20-019    SWID20-019-KARTON
4.   Spiderweb     60 g  /   ^ 40     PH60-008    PH60-008-KARTON
5.   Spiderweb     60 g  /   ^ 40     PH60-010    PH60-010-KARTON
6.   Spiderweb     60 g  /   ^ 40     PH60-014    PH60-014-KARTON
7.   Spiderweb     60 g  /   ^ 40     PH60-005    PH60-005-KARTON

1 2 3
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1.   Rosettes     % 32 cm, 40 cm  /  2 pc  /  ^ 40     RPK17    RPK17-KARTON
2.   Rosettes    % 23 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm  /  3 pc  /  ^ 40     RPK19-010    RPK19-010-KARTON

3.   Crepe     # 5 cm   $ 10 m  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 30     KREP1-018    KREP1-018-KARTON
4.   Crepe    # 5 cm   $ 10 m  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 30     KREP1-019    KREP1-019-KARTON

5.   Satin Plain      # 36 cm   $ 9 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SATR36-010    SATR36-010-KARTON
# 16 cm   $ 9 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 48     SATR16-010    SATR16-010-KARTON

6.   Tulle Plain    #  15 cm   $ 9 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 90     TIU15-010    TIU15-010-KARTON
# 30 cm   $ 9 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 45     TIU30-010    TIU30-010-KARTON
# 50 cm   $ 9 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     TIU50-010    TIU50-010-KARTON

7.   Party curtain    90 x 250 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019    CRT-019-KARTON
8.   Party curtain     90 x 250 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019ME    CRT-019ME-KARTON

9.   Party curtain     90 x 250 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-010    CRT-010-KARTON
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Halloween tableHalloween table

1.   Paper plates     25 x 22 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP62    TPP62-KARTON
2.   Paper plates     22 x 20 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP60    TPP60-KARTON

3.   Paper plates     37.5 x 18.5 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP59-019ME    TPP59-019ME-KARTON
4.   Paper plates     % 20 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     TPP20    TPP20-KARTON

5.   Paper cups     220 ml  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     KPP20-EU1    KPP20-EU1-KARTON
KPP20-EU2    KPP20-EU2-KARTON  /  KPP20-EU3    KPP20-EU3-KARTON
6.   Paper cups     220 ml  / 6 pcs  /  ^25     KPP61-EU1    KPP61-EU1-KARTON

KPP61-EU2    KPP61-EU2-KARTON  /  KPP61-EU3    KPP61-EU3-KARTON
7.   Napkins     11 x 14 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK5    SPK5-KARTON
8.   Napkins     16 x 9 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK6    SPK6-KARTON

9.   Paper straws     # 19.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP2-010    SPP2-010-KARTON
10.   Paper straws     # 19.5 cm  /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP1-010    SPP1-010-KARTON

 # 19.5 cm  /  250 pcs  /  ^ 40     SPP1-010-250    SPP1-010-250-KARTON

4 5 6
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1.   Straws     # 24 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 40     SLH2    SLH2-KARTON
2.   Wooden Cutlery     # 16 cm  /  18 pcs  /  ^ 50     SDR11-010    SDR11-010-KARTON

3.   Sphere candles     % 8 cm  /  6 pcs      SKUMET80-010-OP
4.   Sphere candles     % 6 cm  /  10 pcs      SKUMET60-010-OP

5.   Taper candles     # 24 cm  /  10 pcs      SKMAT-010
6.   Floating candles     % 4 cm  /  25 pcs      SDL40H-OP

7.   Confetti     1.2 x 1.2 cm  /  15 g  /  ^ 125     KONS23    KONS23-KARTON
8.   Confetti     1.7 x 0.7 cm, 2.5 x 0.7 cm  /  15 g  /  ^ 125     KONS29    KONS29-KARTON

1 2 3 4
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

Business hours:

Monday - Friday
8 am - 4 pm

Piskorskiego 11
70-809 Szczecin
Poland

bok@partydeco.com

+ 48 91 433 81 97
+ 48 91 488 78 93
+ 48 91 433 42 26

WAREHOUSE

Business hours:

Monday - Fridayk
8 am - 4 pm

Panattoni Park Szczecin
PartyDeco
Kablowa 1
70-895 Szczecin
Poland

SHOWROOM WARSAW

Business hours:

Monday - Friday / Poniedziałek - Piątek
8 am - 4 pm

Warszawska 654
05-850 Wojcieszyn
Poland

+ 48 667 447 442

COMPLAINTS DEPARTMENT 
+ 48 601 781 554
+ 48 607 542 820

www.partydeco.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

ENGLISH SPEAKER 

+ 48 607 790 750
+ 48 607 505 364
+ 48 725 700 633
+ 48 601 182 506
+ 48 783 240 340

POLISH SPEAKER

+ 48 607 790 750
+ 48 609 868 585
+ 48 607 790 750
+ 48 607 505 364 
+ 48 725 700 633
+ 48 607 542 821
+ 48 601 182 506
+ 48 783 240 340

FRENCH SPEAKER

+ 48 607 542 821

GERMAN SPEAKER

+ 48 609 868 585

ITALIAN SPEAKER

+ 48 607 505 364

SPANISH SPEAKER

+ 48 725 700 633

SALES DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH SPEAKER 

+ 48 605 638 373
+ 48 603 570 590
+ 48 721 206 203
+ 48 697 263 265
+ 48 695 448 443
+ 48 601 716 523
+ 48 669 906 904
+ 48 607 119 115
+ 48 691 267 269
+ 48 781 336 331

POLISH SPEAKER

+ 48 721 448 443
+ 48 697 336 332 
+ 48 721 224 228 
+ 48 725 706 704 
+ 48 667 447 442 

GERMAN SPEAKER

+ 48 669 560 470

+ 48 502 575 879

FRENCH SPEAKER

+ 48 607 119 115 

ITALIAN SPEAKER

+ 48 605 638 373 


